
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
* Holidays to be declared: Moharram, ID, Shivratri, Dhuleti, Sanwantsari,  

*  Islamic Holidays are subjected to appearance of the Moon 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

01/04/2014 Tue Cheti Chand 

08/04/2014 Tue Ram Navami 

14/04/2014 Mon Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 

18/04/2014 Fri Good Friday 

03/04/2014 Sat Last working day before Summer Break 

05/05/2014  

to  

15/06/2014 

Mon 

- 

Sun 

* * SUMMER BREAK * * 

16/06/2014 Mon School Re-opens after Summer Break 

29/07/2014 Tue Ramzan-Id 

16/08/2014 Sat Saptami 

29/08/2014 Fri Ganesh Chaturthi 

03/10/2014 Fri Navami 

04/10/2014 Sat Vijaya Dashami 

18/10/2014 Sat Last working day before Diwali Break 

20/10/2014 

to 

09/11/2014 

Mon  

-  

Sun 

* * DIWALI BREAK * * 

10/11/2014 Mon School Re-opens after Diwali Break 

24/12/2014 Wed Christmas 

25/12/2014 Thu Christmas 

01/01/2015 Thu New Year 

14/01/2015 Wed Makarsankranti 

04/02/2015 Sat Vasant Panchami 

17/02/2015 Tue Mahashivratri 

07/03/2015 Sat Holi-Dhuleti 

28/03/2015 Sat Ram Navami 



 
 


